Pentair Sand filter fibreglass
reinforced polyester 2" female
thread 3,5bar blue type F-
36S8-NEOCPPRO (7025518)

PENTAIR
TRADEGRADE
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Connection

Pressure

Max. temp.

Type

Size

Diameter

Weight

Sand

Filter area

Max flow rate

Max. pool vol.

blue

fibreglass reinforced polyester

female thread

3,5 bar

50°C

F-3658-NEOCPPRO

2"

914 mm

37.5kg

420 kg

0.64 m?

32 m?/h

160 m*

DIMENSIONS

B

E

36" inch

338 mm
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A 1160 mm

B 610 mm
C 1253 mm
D 565 mm

i

168 mm

a @w I

PRODUCT INFORMATION

One-piece, fibreglass-reinforced tank with UV-resistant coating and Pro Valve. The Pentair Pro
Valve enables external control systems such as IntelliPool™ to perform automated filter
backwash. Warranty period: Tank 10 years
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Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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